ID LOGISTICS GROUP

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

ISIN:  FR0010929125

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:17

Price
403.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.26% (5.00)

FR0010929125
IDL

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

2,488 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

402.50 EUR (49)
404.00 EUR (35)
399.00 EUR
408.50 EUR
397.50 EUR
398.00 EUR
403.188873 EUR
3,415
1,368,074.00
406

4

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

o
W

|
|

W

W
f

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010929125&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010929125&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc5f70b8ced3e7c0703842e52abba7754cf31564b730205c78ddb6163e69b2c4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e3e282dc2e23a3f7&time=1721243235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88bf6bc8365428992e27993097f0e6dd0d893701a593842254c4f243180f0c0a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=753dadaf0448b36ab&time=1721243235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b983b44ecb22a9eec6eb28967afac02508aa764cdfc5fe58f09e8d4330f7f17a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e29c53cad820477a&time=1721243235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e2653bdfbc0f391871621f4f273f78dd670f4bf532b9632fe40a793d654a8c0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5a47c110d7bb87c2&time=1721243235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417c2f5a6f48fbece548bb80d74135e249a569f9e702858784306a375df6f918&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9106d4943408f3d3b&time=1721243235&tool=RSC

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:17

Price
403.00 EUR

Difference (] 1.26% (5.00)

General attributes
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ISIN FR0010929125
Symbol IDL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,488 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 402.50 EUR (49)
Ask (Ask size) 404.00 EUR (35)
Open 399.00 EUR
High 408.50 EUR
Low 397.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 398.00 EUR
VWAP 403.188873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,415
Trading volume 1,368,074.00
Number of trades 406
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.00% +45.49% +70.04%
Perf (abs.) +93.00 +126.00 +166.00
Beta 1.22 1.04 0.77
Volatility  29.95 28.34 31.54

CESKAS

spofitelna

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:35 399.50 EUR
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:08 397.00 EUR
16

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 249.50 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:20 400.00 EUR
16

Euronext Paris 2024/07/ 17:35 403.00 EUR

408.50 EUR (2024/07/16
298.00 EUR (2024/01/05
408.50 EUR (2024/07/16
225.00 EUR (2023/09/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

1.37

396.20 EUR (2,258
381.65 EUR (4,429
359.49 EUR (4,070
309.01 EUR (3,501
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Number of
trades

8

406
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217984175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442174121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026661
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026661
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64785387

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

16

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 399.00 EUR 0.00 4
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503566

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Board of directors

Hervé Francois Marie

Mont Jotin
Carine Mosnier

Christophe Laurent

Satin
Eléonore Ladreit de

Lacharrire

Gérard Lavinay
Marie-Aude Hémar
Michel Clair

Pascal Teranne

Vera Gorbacheva

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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